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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

CD CHAMPION TEAM
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN

AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
CD CHAMPION TEAM
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
GRANDES TALENTOS
DINHOS WILSON
LATRICOLOR
CD CHAMPION TEAM
LATRICOLOR
VALDOCO FC
GRANDES TALENTOS
DINHOS WILSON

CD CHAMPION TEAM
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN

CD CHAMPION TEAM

AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
DISTRITO CAPITAL
DINHOS WILSON

CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE

ATHLETIC LA CALERA

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024

CARNET
150

338
334
115
226
111
167
141
383
285
403
156
424
482
377
275
162
336
164
109
313
279
269

137

APELLIDOS
QUINTERO GALVIS
LINARES OLIVARES

PITALUA DE LA ROSA
CASTILLO MARTINEZ
HERNANDEZ HERNANDEZ
FIQUE RINCON
MORALES PARODI
ALAYON CASTRO
GONZALEZ CHIRINOS
GARCIA SEPULVEDA
CEPEDA GARCIA
CASTANEDA GARZON
RAMOS VILLEGAS
RUEDA BERRIO
CASALLAS CUBILLOS
GOMEZ CRUMP
DE LEON ALVAREZ
ROA MORENO
GUIMAN YACE
FIQUE RINCON

RIO GARCIA
VILLEGAS PELAEZ

NINO SANCHEZ

AGUAS GUTIERREZ

NOMBRES GOLES
ANDRES FELIPE 17
ANDRES SANTIAGO 17
STEVEN GERRAD 14
DANIEL ESTEBAN 1
JUAN DAVID 1
NICOLAS 10
DEIVER ENRIQUE 9
KEVIN ALEXANDER 8
ONIELL ALEJANDRO 8
JUAN MANUEL 7
SAMUEL 7
ERIK SANTIAGO 7
JUAN JOSE 6
YUSEI KARIN 3
CARLOS ANDRES 3
SIMON 5
CRISTIAN ENRRIQUE 5
JUAN CARLOS 5
SAMUEL DAVID 5
ANDRES 5
ANGEL MATEO 5
MARTIN 5
ANDRES SANTIAGO 4
JUAN SEBASTIAN 4
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES
FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER. 365 POVEDA CARRILLO ISAAC NICOLAS
FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER. 367 GARZON RIOS SANTIAGO

DINHOS WILSON 277 GOMEZ CACERES PABLO
DINHOS WILSON 289 CARDENAS CASTANO JUAN FERNANDO
GRANDES TALENTOS 395 LEON PAUTT BAIRON DE JESUS
DINHOS WILSON 276 DIAZ QUEVEDO SANTIAGO
MARSELLA FC 437 TALERO FLORIAN JONNATHAN ADRIAN
LA TRICOLOR 401 RIVERA SANCHEZ IAN MATIAS
VALDOCO FC 483 VARGAS PACHECO ELIAN MATHIAS
LA TRICOLOR 722 VIVEROS MOSQUERA SANTIAGO
ATHLETIC LA CALERA 127 FELIZZOLA GUERRA DEIVIS JOSE
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77 113 COPETE GUANUME MIGUEL SEBASTIAN
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 333 VERGARA GAVILAN MATEO
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA 235 MORALES RINCON JOHN SEBASTIAN
DISTRITO CAPITAL 304 BELTRAN GUZMAN THOMAS ALEXANDER
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE 251 SANABRIA REYES DANIEL FELIPE
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 340 NIEVES CARDONA SEBASTIAN
CD CHAMPION TEAM 166 AREVALO POSADA WILMAR ANDRES
FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER. 364 YARA MIGUEL ANGEL
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE 270 RIVEROS RONCANCIO CARLOS AUGUSTO
GRANDES TALENTOS 380 VASQUEZ PEREZ YOINER JOSE
DISTRITO CAPITAL 301 PALACIOS DE DIEGO PATRICK JACKSON
MARSELLA FC 442 BOLIVAR PEREZ SERGIO ESTEBAN
LA TRICOLOR 406 MARIMON MONTARNEZ EMMANUEL FRANCISCO

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024
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ATHLETIC LA CALERA
DINHOS WILSON
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
DINHOS WILSON
MARSELLA FC
DINHOS WILSON
DINHOS WILSON
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
CD CHAMPION TEAM
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
GRANDES TALENTOS
GRANDES TALENTOS
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
GRANDES TALENTOS
LATRICOLOR

CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA

FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER.

MARSELLA FC

ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024

CARNET
142

287
233
105
278
448
286
281
255
259
263
110
158
135
384
382
132
130
376
413
230
353
426

330

APELLIDOS

ROJAS SANCHEZ
LOPEZ ALONSO
VELASQUEZ VASQUEZ
MANOSALVA ACEVEDO
LOPEZ RICARDO
PEREZ GONZALEZ
MARTIN GOMEZ
FLORIAN ROA
CELY PENA
BOLIVAR ACOSTA
BAUTISTA SANCHEZ
MARTINEZ GUAUQUE
CUETO CARRETERO
MOLINARES CASTRO
CHAVEZ CHIRINOS
PALACIOS ROMERO
SABOGAL SABOGAL
GALVIS BARRERA
VERDEZA MORELO
SUAREZ TOVAR
MOTATO CASTRO
GONZALEZ LUNA
OSPINA CHITIVA

GARCIA LOPEZ

NOMBRES GOLES
JUAN ESTEBAN 3
MATIAS 3
SAMUEL ELIAS 2
JUAN SEBASTIAN 2
JERONIMO 2
TOMAS SANTIAGO 2
JOSE DAVID 2
SANTIAGO 2
SANTIAGO 2
MIGUEL ANGEL 2
KEVIN SANTIAGO 2
JUAN ESTEBAN 2
JOSE DAVID 2
ISAI DANIEL 2
EDYELSON JOSE 2
JOEL MATTIAS 2
JAIRO STIVEN 2
TOMAS FELIPE 2
CRISTIAN ANDRES 2
NICOLAS 2
JOHAN STIVEN 2
KEVIN ANTONIO 2
SANTIAGO ANDRES 2
ANDRES DAVID 2
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB

AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
CD CHAMPION TEAM
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
ATHLETIC LA CALERA
CLUB LEONES DE ORIENTE
MARSELLA FC
GRANDES TALENTOS
GRANDES TALENTOS
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR
LATRICOLOR

LATRICOLOR

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024

CARNET
102

231
112
133
114
161
267
258
129
237
228
239
125
126
268
427
385
393
400
404
408
409
410

412

APELLIDOS

BARRIOS ENCISO
GONZALES RODRIGUEZ
MAHECHA GALVIS
POSADA HIGUITA
ESPINOZA RIVEROS
JULIO DE LA ROSA
CIFUENTES ROMERO
CEPEDA DIAZ
PINZON CLAVIJO
MERCADO DIAZ
MEDINA CONDE
QUINTERO RUBIANO
LUQUE GARCIA
QUIROGA CORTES
MACHADO HERNANDEZ
BARRIOS RONDON
OROZCO GARCIA
ESCOBAR SUAREZ
SERNA TRUJILLO
DIAZ CRUZ
SANCHEZ RAMOS
SAZA PINTO
GARCIA MEJIA

CASTRO MORALES

NOMBRES

MATHIAS DAVID
JHOAN ANDREY
NICOLAS
EMMANUEL
JUAN ESTEBAN
WILBER DAVID
CRISTIAN ANDRES
DAVID SANTIAGO
SAMUEL FELIPE
MIGUEL ANGEL
JUAN NICOLAS
JOHN CAMILO
FEDERICO
JHOEL GABRIEL
CARLOS JOSE
LUIS FELIPE
LEIDER STIWAR
JUAN JOSE
DYLAN ALEXANDER
JHOSEPF ALEJANDRO
ESTEBAN
ADRIAN
LUIS JERONIMO

SEBASTIAN
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EQUIPO 6 CLUB CARNET APELLIDOS NOMBRES
GRANDES TALENTOS 381 LOPEZ GUTIERREZ ANGEL CAMILO
LATRICOLOR 423 COLORADO COLORADO JESUS DAVID
GRANDES TALENTOS 378 CASTRO MALAMBO NICOLAS
MARSELLA FC 432 GALINDO PAEZ GABRIEL ENRIQUE
MARSELLA FC 434 SUAREZ RESTREPO JERONIMO
MARSELLA FC 436 NEGRET CASTANEDA SAMUEL HERNANDO
MARSELLA FC 441 FORERO CASALLAS JUAN EDUARDO
VALDOCO FC 480 VARGAS PULIDO SAUL FABIAN
VALDOCO FC 489 CHACON CASTILLO FABIAN ANTONIO
VALDOCO FC 490 RUBIANO TALERO JUAN ESTEBAN
VALDOCO FC 492 PIRAGUTA RODRIGUEZ CRISTIAN CAMILO
LATRICOLOR 418 ACOSTA SALGADO SERGIO ANDRES
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 337 CASTRO ESPINOSA JUAN NICOLAS
DISTRITO CAPITAL 307 BERNAL VARGAS GABRIEL EDUARDO
VALDOCO FC 494 BLANCO PEREIRA SEBASTIAN ALEJANDRO
DISTRITO CAPITAL 300 RENGIO ARENAS CARLOS DANIEL
FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER. 357 ROJAS MANCILLA ERIK NICOLAS
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 325 ARIAS RAMIREZ SAMUEL
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77 101 DIAZ ESTUPINAN NICOLAS
DISTRITO CAPITAL 302 ERAZO VARGAS GABRIEL PHILLIPE
DINHOS WILSON 292 VILLALBA GOMEZ ANDRES SANTIAGO
DISTRITO CAPITAL 309 GARZON HERNANDEZ JOHAN DANIEL
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 341 BALAGUERA CORTES SANTIAGO
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN 343 DE LA CRUZ GONZALES JOSUE SALVADOR

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024

Pagina 5 de 6



FESTIVAL APERTURA

@ MARACANA

EQUIPO 6 CLUB

DINHOS WILSON
DINHOS WILSON
DINHOS WILSON
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
AGAPUS DISTRITO 77
DINHOS WILSON
CD CHAMPION TEAM
DISTRITO CAPITAL
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN
ESCUELA DE FUBTOL MILLAN
CLUB DEPORTIVO LIONTA

DINHOS WILSON

FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER.

DINHOS WILSON

CD CHAMPION TEAM

FUNDACION DEPORTIVA INTER.

LATRICOLOR

miércoles, 19 de junio de 2024
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CARNET
284

283
282
106
104
290
155
317
326
329
225
293
354
280
157
362

417

APELLIDOS

FONSECA ROJAS
REINA QUIROGA
RODRIGUEZ CORREA
QUEVEDO MARIN
TRUJILLO RODRIGUEZ
RAMIREZ FLOREZ

GARCIA CONTRERAS

TAMAYO GARCIA
DIAZ SOTO
DIAZ VELEZ

MUNOZ URRIAGO

RODRIGUEZ HERNANDEZ

GUACANEME JARA
SANABRIA SALDANA
RODRIGUEZ AGUDELO

PEDRAZA BONILLA

2024~

NOMBRES GOLES

JULIAN FELIPE 1
TOMAS FELIPE 1
ANTONIO 1
SANTIAGO
DAVID SANTIAGO
MATEO

JUAN JOSE

THOMAS
SIMON JOSE
YESID JAVIER

DAVID SANTIAGO
JULIAN SANTIAGO
ANDRES FELIPE
TOMAS SANTIAGO
SANTIAGO

RICARDO ANDRES
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